
Teacher Name Email Zoom

Chad Anderson canderson@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85483667501

Jenn Androsky jandrosky@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83540664726

Stephanie Aumann saumann@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82596731053

Chris Babcock cbabcock@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82181554370

Brock Beithon bbeithon@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83277896885

David Berrisford dberrisford@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87418773152

Claire Bischoff cbischoff@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89004457277

Jessie Botello jbotello@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86080216058

Michael Brewer mbrewer@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84708789219

Jody Cornett jcornett@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82622154580

Suzanne Cranston scranston@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88403765584

Jesse Cusick jcusick@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81582059228

Emma Denzen edenzen@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83310564031

Christina DeVos cdevos@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84973637016

Anne Dougherty adougherty@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84544149311

Kathryn Fetterly kfetterly@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87652103128

Ann Marie Froehle afroehle@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88004858907

Nick Giles ngiles@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86463551945

Peter Gleich pgleich@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84035819944

Mark Grunewald mgrunewald@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89636485531

Br. Douglas Hawkins dhawkins@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87886508302

Bernadette Hellickson bhellickson@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84623356064

Aaron Hoiland ahoiland@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83341377364

Alexis Howe ahowe@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85991567244

Sarah Jamieson sjamieson@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89072353497

Luis Juarez ljuarez@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81079582474

Christopher Kaus ckaus@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87368664157

Angela Keske akeske@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86048129077

Jerry Kline jkline@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88263241450

Daniel Kotasek dkotasek@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88301427786

Joe Kruse jkruse@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84822265973

Morgan Lieske mlieske@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86323581850

Lori Linn llinn@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81680793297

Chad Loeffler cloeffler@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83415632044



Garry Loufek gloufek@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81680793297

Thomas Luhman tluhman@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88370690844

Sheila Malone-Povolny smalone-povolny@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81793147623

Jenny Markert jmarkert@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88971184316

Mark McGuire mmcguire@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86194638242

Rebecca Medellin rmedellin@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87666526788

Doug Meeker dmeeker@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89000941817

Joseph Miley jmiley@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81680793297

Maureen Modl mmodl@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84867426812

Jodi Muetzel jmuetzel@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88263241450

Randy Muetzel rmuetzel@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88263241450

Tommy Murray tmurray@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82838605188

Laura Nelson lnelson@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82456003113

Alex Nuy anuy@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89078052954

Carolyn Osdoba cosdoba@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89014296659

Rob Peick rpeick@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86157384022

Kenneth Peloski kpeloski@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82901255962

Br. Michael Phipps mphipps@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85884760839

Michael Powers mpowers@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85436089398

Aaron Puent apuent@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85417517244

Karol Quesada Cerdas kquesadacerdas@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88259578772

Mitchell Reynolds mreynolds@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83577709590

Tiffany Rosen trosen@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88143783071

Jeff Rudi jrudi@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82399628756

Ellen Schafer eschafer@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82584229738

Delilah Schuster dschuster@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87521874028

Joe Scrocca jscrocca@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83920935630

Katie Shead kshead@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82300820126

Terence Sinclair-Wood tsinclair-wood@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81506881814

David Sobolewski dsobolewski@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86723533221

Frances Sorenson fsorenson@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81824286586

Nicolle Spears nspears@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88064196868

Michael Steineman msteineman@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89286429016

Steven Tacheny stacheny@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87639972034

Timothy Teuber tteuber@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81870377427



Thay Thao tthao@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84845334285

Brittany Thingvold bthingvold@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84677474366

Martha Thornton mthornton@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81319631422

Lou Anne Tighe ltighe@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84006685394

Jessica Toensing jtoensing@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82217174554

Kenneth Udoibok kudoibok@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86796141464

Cheryl Van Laak cvanlaak@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89161336464

Nan Wang nwang@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83290855141

Laura Wasenius lwasenius@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86945745349

Dan Willaert dwillaert@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81904252427

Jane Young jyoung@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81214654883

Nicholas Zahler nzahler@c-dh.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82198703672


